2/26126 - 3104126

HOT DEALS:

TOP SIRLOIN STEAKS

WHOLE RIPE CANTALOUPE
ESS BEANS 15 OZ CANS
RUFFLES POTATO CHIPS 8 OZ

MEAT:

PORK LION ROAST

CHICKEN TENDERLOINS
FARMLAND BACON 16 OZ
JIMMY DEAN GRIDDLES 18.8 OZ
SEAFOOD BROIL BAGS 3.5 0Z

DAIRY:
COFFEEMATE 32 OZ
ESS SHREDDED CHEESE 32 OZ

CHERRY LANE JUMBO EGGS DOZ

CHARLIES FRESH SALSA 15 OZ
ELLENOS YOGURT 4 OZ

GROCERY:

ESS PEANUT BUTTER 16 OZ
VITAMIN WATER 20 OZ
OREO 11-18 OZ

QUAKER OATS 42 Oz
POMPEIAN OLIVE OIL 16 OZ
ESS WATER 24 PK 16.9 OZ
ESS CAT LITTER 20 LB BAG

Clinton

Foodmart

$6.99 LB
79¢ LB
5/$5.00
2/$6.00

$2.49 LB
$2.99 LB
$6.49 LB
$8.99
$12.99

$3.49
$6.99
$2.29
$3.99
$2.49

$2.49
3/$5.00
$4.99
$3.99
$8.99
$3.99
$5.99

ORGANIC/INATURAL:

TIM'S CHIPS 7.5 OZ
FEVER-TREE MIXERS 4 PK
MIKE & IKE CANDY 4.25 OZ

PRODUCE:

FRESH RASPBERRIES 6 OZ
WHOLE PINEAPPLE

LARGE BAKER POTATOES

XL ROMA TOMATOES

RED OR GREEN LEAF LETTUCE
JUMBO RED ONIONS

ORGANIC PRODUCE:
LARGE HASS AVOCADOS
BROCCOLI CROWNS
BANANAS

FROZEN:

ESS 12 OZ VEGGIES

ESS POTATOES 32 OZ
DRYERS ICE CREAM 1.5 QT

BEER-WINE

COORS LT,RAINIER,PABST 30PK CAN

ELYSIAN 6PK BEER BOTTLES
HOGUE WINES 750 ML
JAM BUTTER WINES 750 ML

2/$7.00
$5.99
4/$5.00

$3.99
$3.49
49¢ LB
$1.69 LB
$1.99
69¢ LB

$1.49
$2.49 LB
$1.19LB

$1.29
$3.99
$5.99

$22.99
$10.99
$7.99

$14.99



