

# Clinton Foodmart

2/26/26 - 3/04/26

## HOT DEALS:

TOP SIRLOIN STEAKS	\$6.99 LB
WHOLE RIPE CANTALOUPE	79¢ LB
ESS BEANS 15 OZ CANS	5/\$5.00
RUFFLES POTATO CHIPS 8 OZ	2/\$6.00

## MEAT:

PORK LION ROAST	\$2.49 LB
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS	\$2.99 LB
FARMLAND BACON 16 OZ	\$6.49 LB
JIMMY DEAN GRIDDLES 18.8 OZ	\$8.99
SEAFOOD BROIL BAGS 3.5 OZ	\$12.99

## DAIRY:

COFFEEMATE 32 OZ	\$3.49
ESS SHREDDED CHEESE 32 OZ	\$6.99
CHERRY LANE JUMBO EGGS DOZ	\$2.29
CHARLIES FRESH SALSA 15 OZ	\$3.99
ELLENOS YOGURT 4 OZ	\$2.49

## GROCERY:

ESS PEANUT BUTTER 16 OZ	\$2.49
VITAMIN WATER 20 OZ	3/\$5.00
OREO 11-18 OZ	\$4.99
QUAKER OATS 42 OZ	\$3.99
POMPEIAN OLIVE OIL 16 OZ	\$8.99
ESS WATER 24 PK 16.9 OZ	\$3.99
ESS CAT LITTER 20 LB BAG	\$5.99

## ORGANIC/NATURAL:

TIM'S CHIPS 7.5 OZ	2/\$7.00
FEVER-TREE MIXERS 4 PK	\$5.99
MIKE & IKE CANDY 4.25 OZ	4/\$5.00

## PRODUCE:

FRESH RASPBERRIES 6 OZ	\$3.99
WHOLE PINEAPPLE	\$3.49
LARGE BAKER POTATOES	49¢ LB
XL ROMA TOMATOES	\$1.69 LB
RED OR GREEN LEAF LETTUCE	\$1.99
JUMBO RED ONIONS	69¢ LB

## ORGANIC PRODUCE:

LARGE HASS AVOCADOS	\$1.49
BROCCOLI CROWNS	\$2.49 LB
BANANAS	\$1.19 LB

## FROZEN:

ESS 12 OZ VEGGIES	\$1.29
ESS POTATOES 32 OZ	\$3.99
DRYERS ICE CREAM 1.5 QT	\$5.99

## BEER-WINE

COORS LT,RAINIER,PABST 30PK CAN	\$22.99
ELYSIAN 6PK BEER BOTTLES	\$10.99
HOGUE WINES 750 ML	\$7.99
JAM BUTTER WINES 750 ML	\$14.99